NUMBER

06-04-425-011

NEGAL DESCRIPTION

4 19 FT

3043 STROUDS W PT

NAME OF OWNER

6-30-77
9-12-80
8-23-88

11-6-89

HILL SID V & LOURLEAN
HILL SIDNEY B

TRUSS MILDRED ELOISE
PHILLIPS AUDREY JEAN

TRUSS MILDRED ELOISE

6-3-05 JOHNSON THOMAS

CERT NO C.F.
CERT NO C.F.
C.F. NONE
NO C.F.
SP 8,000




